Alliance Semiconductor
2575 Augustine Drive • Santa Clara CA • Tel: 408-855-4900 • Fax: 408-855-4999 • www.alsc.com
   rev 1.0
October 2003 ASM3P2508A
Features
� Generates an EMI optimized clocking
signal at output.
� Input frequency – 14.31818 MHz.

   rev 1.0
October 2003 ASM3P2508A
Ordering Codes
Part number Package Configuration
ASM3P2508A-08-ST 8-PIN SOIC TUBE
ASM3P2508A-08-SR 8-PIN SOIC TAPE AND REEL
ASM3I2508A-08-ST 8-PIN SOIC TUBE
ASM3I2508A-08-SR 8-PIN SOIC TAPE AND REEL
           Peak Reducing EMI Solution       12 of 13
   rev 1.0
October 2003 ASM3P2508A
© Copyright 2003 Alliance Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. Our three-point logo, our name and Intelliwatt are
trademarks or registered trademarks of Alliance. All other brand and product names may be the trademarks of their
respective companies. Alliance reserves the right to make changes to this document and its products at any time without
notice. Alliance assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document. The data contained herein